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29 

Akshatha D Bhararmg 

Anand engh Thakt 

Aravinc M 

Arun M 

Azaruddin Mujawar 

Basvara P Mundasad 
Basavaraj R Panabude 

Bhajanthrs Thirumalesha 

Bhask ar K 

Chandan N 

Darshan S 

Deepak BM 

Deepak Kufmar S 

Dhieera A 

GanarajaGN 

halasw amy S 

nemanth Kuar KGD 

Caneid ate 6ode 

AEic/0 

Af{c/O6 
AEic/O7 

Al(cV08 

AElc/O9 

AE(cV10 

AElcy11 

A£{c/12 

AE(cV13 

AE(C/14 
AL(C/15 

AE(c)/16 

AE(C)/17 

A£{c/18 

AE(c)/19 

AE(C)/20 

AE(C)/21 

AE(C)/22 
AE(C)/23 

AE(C)/24 

AE(c)/25 

AE(C)/26 

AElc)/27 

AE(C)/28 

AE(C)/29 

AElC)/30 

AE(C)/31 
AE(c)/32 

Allc)/33 

AL{c/34 

Al{c/35 

-Ay 

#emarks 

Kiyanl 

Principal 
SNNCoilege of Engineering, 

Shivamogga. 



67 

69 

71 

64 

70 

63 

62 

SI. No 

61 

36 

37 

38 

59 

60 

39 

40 

57 

58 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

47 

46 

48 

56 

49 

50 

52 

54 

55 

51 

53 

Madhu G 

Madhu P Chippalakatti 
Mahantesh I Chougala 
Malatesh Naik G 

Manjunath MC 

Manjunatha B B 

Manjunatha Reddy SC 
Mithun HK 

Mohan H 

Nadeem Muddebihal 

|NagarajaS 
Nagaraja TH 

Nikhil PS 

Nithesh T Nayak 

| Pavithra Lakshmana Karegowdar 

Pooja K 

Pooja S 
PradeepCV 

Pradeep DS 

|Prajwal SB 
Prakash Kini 

|Pramod KS 

Prashanth Jadamali 

Prashantha Kumara 

Preetham R 

| Priyadarshini A C 

65 Rajashekar S C 

|Punith D 

66 Rajeshwari S 

|Raghu G M 

Name 

|Raghu Ram V 

68 |Rakesh KY 

Rakesh K Suryavamshi 

Rakesh M 

|Rakshith BL 

Rakshith MR 

Candidate Code 

AE(c)/36 

AE{C)/37 

AE(C)/38 

AE(C)/39 
AE(C)/40 

AE(C)/41 

AE(C}/42 

AE(C)/43 

AE(c)/44 
AE(C)/45 

AE(c)/46 
AE(C)/4 7 

AE(C)/48 
AE(c)/49 

A£(C)/50 

AE(C)/51 
AE(C)/52 

AE(C)/53 

AE(C)/54 
AE(c)/55 
AE(C)/56 

AE(C)/57 

AE(C)/58 

AE(C)/59 

AE{c)/60 

AE(C)/61 

AE{C)/62 

AE{C)/63 
Af{)/64 

Afl/65 

Af(c/u6 

AE(C)/6) 

Af(c)/68 

AE(c)/69 

Af{c)/21 

Remarks 

uohonR 

Princhal 
JNN College of Engineeringo 

Shivamo88A. 



s lo 

72 Ranganath S 
73 Ravichandra J K 

74 Ravikumara R 

75 Ravishankar D R 

76 

77 

78 Sandeep CV 

79 Santhosh G M 

80 Santhosh Gajanana 
81 |Santhosh Kumar C 

84 

82 Santhosh Naik S 

85 

83 Santosh B Kademani 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

Rudresh Choudannavar 

92 

Sachin Sheshadri Lotlekar 

93 

94 

95 

99 

|Santosh Thimmapur 
Shamanth SD 

Sharath Kumar HR 

Name 

Sharath Kumar S D 

Sheik Rizwan S M 

Shivakumar GC 

Shivakumar N Hampole 
Shivakumar P M 

Shridhar C Kalyanashettar 
Somashekhara S M 

|Sownya M 

96 Subramanya A 
Sridhar Gireppagoudar 

97 Sujith D 
98 Sumanth Kumar KB 

|Sunil S 

100 Tyagaraj S B 
101 Vageesha Prabhu M K 
102 Vanitha D 

103 Vinayak N 

104 Vinutha MG 

Candidate Code 

AE(C)/72 
AE(C)/73 
AE(C)/74 

AE(C)/75 
AE(C)/76 
AE(C)/77 

AE(C)/78 
AE(C)/79 
AE(C)/80 

AE(C)/81 

AE(C)/82 

AE(C)/83 

AE(C)/84 

AE(C)/85 
AE(C)/86 
AE(C)/87 

AE(C)/88 

AE(C)/89 
AE(c)/90 
AE(C)/91 

AE(C)/92 

AE(C)/93 

AE(C)/94 

AE(C)/95 

AE(C)/96 
Af(c)/97 

Af{C)/98 
Af(c)/99 

Af()/100 

AE{c)/101 

Af(c)/102 

AE(C)/103 

AL(O)/104 

Remarks 

Bhw 

anteli 

Cltt s D 

ivceteArA-6.C. 

Prihcipal 
JNN College of Engineering, 

ShivamoRga. 



SI. No 

31 

34 

35 

20 

28 

29 

30 

21 

27 

22 

23 
24 

25 
26 

19 

1 

2 

17 

4 

10 

11 

12 

5 

6 

13 

14 

16 

7 

15 

3 Abhishek R 

8 

9 

Abdul Lateef H Balur 

|Abdur Rahaman Sayeed 

|Ajay Patel HM 
|Ajay T C 

18 Bharath K S 

Candidates Listed for Written Test for the post of Asst. Engineer-Civil 

Akshatha D Bharamgoudar 

Anand Singh Thakur 
|Anil Kumar KS 
Anil S A 

Anusha SH 
Aravind M 

Aravind SY 
Arun M 

Azaruddin Mujawar 
Basavaraj P Mundasad 

Basavaraj R Panabude 

Bhajanthri Thirumalesha 

Bhaskar K 

ChandanN 

DarshanS 

Deepak BM 

Deepak Kumar S 

Dheeraj A 
Ganaraja G N 

Halaswamy S 
Harisha R 

Name 

Hemanth Kumar KGD 

Honna Kumar M E 

32 Karthik S V 

KS Chethan 

33 Kavya HC 

Karthik MD 

Kiran Aaradhya K P 

Kiran U L 

Directof 

Candidate Code 

AE(C)/01 
AE(C)/02 

AE(C)/03 
AE(c)/04 
AE(C)/05 

AE(C)/06 
AE(C)/07 

AE(C)/08 
AE(C)/09 
AE(C)/10 
AE(c)/11 
AE(C)/12 
AE(C)/13 
AE(C)/14 

AE(C)/15 
AE(C)/16 

AE(C)/17 
AE(C)/18 
AE(C)/19 
AE(C)/20 
AE(c)/21 
AE(C)/22 
AE(C)/23 

AE(c)/24 

AE(C)/25 
AE(C)/26 

AE(C)/27 
AE(C)/28 
AE(C)/29 
AE(C)/30 

AE(C)/31 
AE(C)/32 
AE(C)/33 
AE(C)/34 

AE(C)/35 

Dept. of 
Managemnent Studies 

J.N.N. College of Engg. 
SHIMOGA-577 204 (Karnataka) 

|ABSENT 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 

JABSENT 

Remarks 

Priilcipa! 
JNN College of Engineering, 

Shivamogga. 
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31 

42 

41 

51 

39 

32 

27 

43 

26 

35 

51 

40 

39 

49 

36 

24 

38 

32 

38 

48 

38 

43 

32 

33 

32 

48 



From 
Dr C Srikant 
Director MBA 
& Smart CITY- SPOC 

Head of the Department 
Training & Placement 
JNN College of Engineering, 
Shivmaogga. 

To, 
The Principal, 
JNN College of Engineering. 
Shivmaogga. 

Respected Sir 

We are happy to share the information that we have successfully conducted 
the smart city examination on 27-09-2020. We had submitted the expenditure 
of Rs 42191/- to the smart city office, Shimoga and the same is credited to Our 
College account by the smart city office, Shimoga. 

Date: 28.10.2020. 

As per your suggestion I have enclosed the detailed expenses statement and 
the beneficiary details who have to be remunerated. 

We request your kindself to credit the same to the beneficiary account at the 
earliest and oblige. 

With regards 

DrC Srikant 
Director MB 
& Smart CITYSPOC 

Principol 
JNNCE, SMG, 

Principal 
J NN College of Engineering, i 

ShivamoRga. 



National 

Education Society 

Bank Account Number 

to 
be 

paid 
to 

Principal 
6322131000209 6322131000400 

IFSC Code 

Fees 

Smart 

City 

Expenditure 

Statement 

Designation 

Name 
of 

the 

Person 

Involved 

SI No 

3000.00 

Principal 

Dr. 
H. 
R. 

Mahadevaswamy 

CNRBOO06322 

2000.00 

Director-MBA 

CNRB0006322 

2000.00 

HOD-Electrical 

Dr. C. Srikant Dr. Thejaswi 

6322131000262 

CNRBO006322 

2000.00 

Asst Prof-Civil 

6322131000112 

CNRBO006322 

2000.00 

Asst Prof-Civil 

Kanchana HJ 
Chaya DY 

6322131000166 

CNRBO006322 

500.00 

Instructor 

6322131000613 

One 

Room 

Invigilation 

done 
by 

JNNCE(M 

Mr Murali 

CNRBO006322 

500.00 

Asst Prof 

|Dr 

Ravisha 
N 
S 

|Support 

Staff 
for 
3 

days 

(Exam 
day 

and 
2da 

6322131000217 

CNRBO006322 

1500.00 

Attender 

Mr 

6322131000218 

CNRBOO06322 

1500.00 

Attender 

6322131000667 

CNRBO006322 

500.00 

Attender 

Mr Kumara R 
Tanuja BK 

6322131000148 

CNRBO006322 

1500.00 

Attender 

Mr Nagaraj 

College Account 

CNRBO006322 

4000.00 

Xerox Charges 

3 

6322131000166 6322101000034 

CNRBOO06322 

4140.00 

Instructor 

Mr 

Murali(207 

scripts 

XRs 
20 
per 

script) 

CNRBOO06322 

1710.00 

JNNCE 

Hostel 

Mess 

(Bill 

No-cater 
7) 

5 

College Account 

CNRBOO006322 

7200.00 

A 

College Account 

CNRBOO06322 

5000.00 

to 
be 

paid 
to 
R 
K 

Entreprises 

CNRBO006322 

1141.00 

RKentreprises 
Bill 
No 

7084 

3 

o 
be 

paid 
to 

Account 

Departmen 

CNRBOO06322 

1000.00 

Mardnu he 

9 

6322131000400 

CNRBO006322 

1000.00 42191.00 

HOD-Electrical 

Dr. Thejaswi 

10 

Total 

Principal 

Principal 

NNCollege of Engìneering, 
Shivamogga, 

Jawaharlal Nehru National 

College of 

Engineering, 

Shivamogga. 

J.N.N. 

College 
of 

Engineering 

Shivamogga 

Chandran RE 



No. : MR200422 

Particulars 
Account: 

Jawaharlal Nohru Natlonal College of Englneering (National Education Soclety (R.)) 
Navule, Savalanga Road, 

Shimoga -577204 
GST: 29AAABNO155B1Z1 

E-Mall : principal@jnnce.ac.in 

Recalpt Voucher 

Exam Remunaration Repts (Others) Oh Acoount 

Through : 
Canara Bank A/c No. 28 

On Account of : 

Chidananda S Vatare, Manageing Director, Shivamogga -Conducting Examination for the Candidates to be recruited for various Posts -Dept of P &T Bank Transaction Detalls: 
Same Bank Transte gt 404-00 42,191.00 

42,191.00 Cr 

Amount (Un words) : 
INR Forty Two ThoUsand One Hundred Ninety One Only 

Dated: 20-0ct-2020 

Amount 

42,191.00 

{ 42,191.00 

Antisesign 

Principal 
JNN College of Engineering, 

Shivamogga. 



Subitted 

Sub: Requisition seeking hand sanitizer, hand gloves and masks for conducting smart city Shimogà 

examination in MBA-MCA canpus on 27-09-2020 

The department of Management studies is entrusted with the responsibility of conducting smart city 

examination. in this connection we need to get hand sanitizer (two botties), hand gioves (Sets) and 

masks (15 piecesj The cost incurred wi be billed to smart ity Shimoga 

Hence request your kind seif to permit the same and obiige 

Dean-infrastructure. 

Principal-JNNCE: 

National College of Engineering 

Jawahartal Nehru National College of Engineering 
Department of management Studies 

etare) trotpssor & Desn (nir 

J.N.N. CYlege o> Eagineering 
Navala, Sanange 
Shivamogga -577 204. 

Road, 

23-09-2020 

Princoal 

Dr. C. Srkant 
Drecto-M8A 

JNNColege of Engineeringt, 

Shivamaga. 
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